
IBRA 5-D Sunday 179 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.055 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $385.00 10
2 16.407 Maye, Aspyn River $321.00 9
3 16.458 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $257.00 8
4 16.51 Week, Annie Les is More $192.00 7
5 16.548 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $128.00 6

2D
1 16.586 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $278.00 10
2 16.707 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $214.00 9
3 16.72 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $160.00 8
4 16.727 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $128.00 7
5 16.744 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $107.00 6
6 16.754 Huston, Dayne Suki $96.00 5
7 16.766 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $86.00 4
8 16.773 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 3
9 16.803 Pethke, Brooke JL Rock The Bar $0.00 2

10 16.84 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 1
11 16.844 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00 0
12 16.869 Shortt, Lacey Streaking Fancy Hat $0.00 0
13 16.944 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0
14 16.95 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00 0
15 16.998 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
16 16.998 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
17 17.007 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $0.00 0
18 17.015 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00 0
19 17.045 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
20 17.049 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

3D
1 17.059 Johanning, Amy Prada G $222.00 10
2 17.061 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame $171.00 9
3 17.071 Meyer, Kristen PC John Lone Jovi $128.00 8
4 17.078 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $94.00 6.5
5 17.078 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $94.00 6.5
6 17.113 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $77.00 5
7 17.128 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $68.00 4
8 17.14 Bauman, Cindy Cinco De Mooney $0.00 3
9 17.157 Corcoran, Jaclyn Pystal $0.00 2

10 17.178 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 1
11 17.198 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
12 17.198 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0
13 17.205 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchmans Fame $0.00 0
14 17.206 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $0.00 0
15 17.21 Nelson, Emma Red Neck N The Aisle $0.00 0
16 17.218 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0



17 17.221 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00 0
18 17.226 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
19 17.238 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0
20 17.245 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
21 17.252 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
22 17.26 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
23 17.284 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00 0
24 17.291 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
25 17.317 Bentley, Ryleigh Brad $0.00 0
26 17.339 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
27 17.348 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0
28 17.382 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
29 17.444 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00 0
30 17.453 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00 0
31 17.477 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0
32 17.484 Golz, Hailey Bullozero Guy $0.00 0
33 17.491 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00 0
34 17.498 Heeren, Carrie Gmme Three Steps $0.00 0
35 17.504 Bednar, Lexi Natalie's Shadow $0.00 0
36 17.521 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
37 17.541 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
38 17.543 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 0
39 17.546 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0

4D
1 17.575 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $167.00 10
2 17.584 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars $128.00 9
3 17.593 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $96.00 8
4 17.614 Miller, Peyton Lucy $77.00 7
5 17.657 Emshoff, Kelsey Sonny $64.00 6
6 17.692 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $58.00 5
7 17.712 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $51.00 4
8 17.722 Hill, Raelynn HH Banjo Pep $0.00 3
9 17.723 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $0.00 2

10 17.731 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 1
11 17.745 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0
12 17.753 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0
13 17.801 Straube, Kyleigh Luna $0.00 0
14 17.802 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00 0
15 17.82 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0
16 17.837 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0
17 17.851 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 0
18 17.863 Beech, Denise First Down Callie $0.00 0
19 17.886 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
20 17.902 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0
21 17.953 Beech, Denise CS Connie Reb $0.00 0
22 17.982 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00 0
23 17.989 Bowen, Erin Purdy Lady Jac $0.00 0



24 18.028 Heeren, Maci HF Bugs In The Straw $0.00 0
5D

1 18.056 Porter, Julie SRr Judge My Frenchman $111.00 10
2 18.058 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $86.00 9
3 18.092 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $64.00 8
4 18.109 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramatic $51.00 7
5 18.125 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $43.00 6
6 18.167 Kuhn, Kylie Val's Sixpack $38.00 5
7 18.177 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $34.00 4
8 18.201 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 3
9 18.206 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00 2

10 18.225 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00 1
11 18.247 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0
12 18.247 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00 0
13 18.25 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00 0
14 18.261 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cartel $0.00 0
15 18.288 Doyle, Austin French Flit Dash $0.00 0
16 18.322 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $0.00 0
17 18.345 Porter, Kinley Kippy Can Do $0.00 0
18 18.356 Delaney, Marin KT Remains Lady Faline $0.00 0
19 18.382 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
20 18.384 Banwell, Andi For His Glory $0.00 0
21 18.408 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00 0
22 18.429 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
23 18.441 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
24 18.451 Potter, Casey Jenos Tivio Dandy $0.00 0
25 18.468 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00 0
26 18.484 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
27 18.539 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
28 18.566 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0
29 18.582 Caraway, Lisa Royal French Sirl $0.00 0
30 18.636 Wisniewski, Kaylin Runnin A Hot Pepper $0.00 0
31 18.643 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00 0
32 18.664 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 0
33 18.737 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
34 18.766 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00 0
35 18.811 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
36 18.812 Rego, Rachel Buzz $0.00 0
37 18.817 Hedden, Steve Don't Doubt Ziva $0.00 0
38 18.818 Belcher, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00 0
39 18.848 Freer, Cassandra Flint $0.00 0
40 18.873 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
41 18.913 Heideman, Joy Liberty $0.00 0
42 18.963 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0
43 18.976 Reed, Sarah Shotgun $0.00 0
44 18.979 Lubahn, Hailey Hes A Dusty Doc $0.00 0
45 19.052 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0



46 19.121 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
47 19.131 Anderson, Alyna Indy $0.00 0
48 19.186 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0
49 19.203 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
50 19.229 Bezanson, Maggie Lil Dakota Tinsel $0.00 0
51 19.496 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0
52 19.577 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0
53 19.671 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0
54 19.731 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0
55 19.868 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
56 19.868 Hill, Cari Sugars Red Warbar $0.00 0
57 19.881 Densow, Hannah Kalaneey $0.00 0
58 19.956 Pritzlaff, Jessy Itchy $0.00 0
59 20.263 Heideman, Jon Valor $0.00 0
60 20.572 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00 0
61 20.666 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
62 20.834 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00 0
63 27.281 Dettmann, Drew Jersey $0.00 0
64 34.187 Heideman, Jenn Bravo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $0.00 0
0 0 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00 0
0 16.564 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0
0 16.661 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00 0
0 16.788 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $0.00 0
0 16.916 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0
0 16.999 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 0
0 17.264 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00 0
0 17.359 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fling Guy $0.00 0
0 17.386 Green, Kelly Vals eddie Stinson $0.00 0
0 17.441 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0
0 17.53 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0
0 17.579 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0
0 17.844 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
0 17.898 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0
0 18.21 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0
0 18.393 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0
0 18.528 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $0.00 0
0 18.741 Sluga, Mary Driften Babs $0.00 0
0 18.827 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00 0
0 19.315 Hill, Cari Sugars Warbar Spice $0.00 0
0 19.493 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00 0
0 19.799 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0
0 20.17 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
0 21.247 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 22.153 Whitish, Abby Famous French Lola $0.00 0



0 30.058 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 29 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.458 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $125.00 10
2 16.744 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $75.00 9
3 16.84 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $50.00 8
4 16.95 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00 7

2D
1 17.078 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $75.00 10
2 17.157 Corcoran, Jaclyn Pystal $45.00 9
3 17.26 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $30.00 8
4 17.444 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00 7

3D
1 17.541 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $50.00 10
2 17.745 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $30.00 9
3 17.863 Beech, Denise First Down Callie $20.00 8
4 17.953 Beech, Denise CS Connie Reb $0.00 7
5 18.092 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 6
6 18.189 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 5
7 18.201 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 4
8 18.247 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 3
9 18.429 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 2

10 18.566 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 1
11 19.052 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0
12 19.121 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
13 19.186 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0
14 19.731 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0
15 20.572 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.661 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00 0
0 16.916 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0
0 17.386 Green, Kelly Vals eddie Stinson $0.00 0
0 17.53 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0
0 17.898 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0
0 18.21 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0



NBHA Seniors Sunday 19 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.84 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $94.00
2 16.95 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $63.00
3 17.061 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame $0.00
4 17.128 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00
5 17.26 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

2D
1 17.444 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $94.00

3D
1 18.201 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $38.00
2 18.206 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $25.00
3 18.247 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00
4 18.566 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00
5 18.817 Hedden, Steve Don't Doubt Ziva $0.00
6 18.818 Belcher, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00
7 19.175 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00
8 19.577 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00
9 21.656 Bound, Pam Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.661 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00
0 16.916 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00
0 17.386 Green, Kelly Vals eddie Stinson $0.00
0 18.741 Sluga, Mary Driften Babs $0.00



IBRA Adult Sunday 59 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.51 Week, Annie Les is More $142.00 10
2 16.548 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $112.00 9
3 16.707 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $92.00 8
4 16.727 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $71.00 7
5 16.754 Huston, Dayne Suki $51.00 6
6 16.844 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $41.00 5
7 16.944 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 4
8 16.998 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 2.5
9 16.998 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 2.5

2D
1 17.015 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $85.00 10
2 17.045 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $67.00 9
3 17.049 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $55.00 8
4 17.059 Johanning, Amy Prada G $43.00 7
5 17.178 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $31.00 6
6 17.198 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $12.00 4.5
7 17.198 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $12.00 4.5
8 17.205 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchmans Fame $0.00 3
9 17.221 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00 2

10 17.226 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 1
11 17.238 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0
12 17.252 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
13 17.291 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
14 17.339 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
15 17.348 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0
16 17.382 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
17 17.453 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00 0
18 17.498 Heeren, Carrie Gmme Three Steps $0.00 0

3D
1 17.546 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $57.00 10
2 17.575 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $45.00 9
3 17.593 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $37.00 8
4 17.617 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $28.00 7
5 17.753 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $20.00 6
6 17.802 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $16.00 5
7 17.82 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 4
8 17.837 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 3
9 17.851 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 2

10 17.886 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 1
11 17.989 Bowen, Erin Purdy Lady Jac $0.00 0
12 18.058 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00 0
13 18.067 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
14 18.125 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0



15 18.177 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $0.00 0
16 18.222 Pritzlaff, Jessy Itchy $0.00 0
17 18.225 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00 0
18 18.261 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cartel $0.00 0
19 18.441 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
20 18.636 Wisniewski, Kaylin Runnin A Hot Pepper $0.00 0
21 18.664 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 0
22 18.848 Freer, Cassandra Flint $0.00 0
23 18.963 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0
24 19.203 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
25 19.881 Densow, Hannah Kalaneey $0.00 0
26 30.168 Fairbanks, Hannah Wingnut $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $0.00 0
0 17.264 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00 0
0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0
0 17.579 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0
0 19.799 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0
0 21.247 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 52 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.407 Maye, Aspyn River $156.00 10
2 16.586 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $117.00 9
3 16.72 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $78.00 8
4 16.766 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $39.00 7

2D
1 17.007 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $66.00 10
2 17.078 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $51.00 9
3 17.113 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $42.00 8
4 17.218 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $33.00 7
5 17.245 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $23.00 6
6 17.284 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $19.00 5
7 17.317 Bentley, Ryleigh Brad $0.00 4

3D
1 17.463 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo MZ Bet On Col Workin $44.00 10
2 17.477 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $34.00 9
3 17.491 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $28.00 8
4 17.521 Maye, Aspyn Rou $22.00 7
5 17.543 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $16.00 6
6 17.614 Miller, Peyton Lucy $12.00 5
7 17.692 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 4
8 17.712 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00 3
9 17.722 Hill, Raelynn HH Banjo Pep $0.00 2

10 17.902 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 1
11 18.028 Heeren, Maci HF Bugs In The Straw $0.00 0
12 18.09 Delaney, Marin KT Remains Lady Faline $0.00 0
13 18.115 Daniels, Kaleigh Glory $0.00 0
14 18.167 Kuhn, Kylie Val's Sixpack $0.00 0
15 18.25 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00 0
16 18.408 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00 0
17 18.468 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00 0
18 18.484 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
19 18.539 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
20 18.58 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $0.00 0
21 18.737 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
22 18.811 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
23 18.873 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
24 18.913 Heideman, Joy Liberty $0.00 0
25 18.976 Reed, Sarah Shotgun $0.00 0
26 18.979 Lubahn, Hailey Hes A Dusty Doc $0.00 0
27 19.131 Anderson, Alyna Indy $0.00 0
28 19.311 Porter, Kinley HH Guns and Diamonds $0.00 0
29 19.389 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
30 19.671 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0



31 19.868 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
32 19.924 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0
33 21.414 Wilson, Taylor Shelbis Cat $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.564 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0
0 16.999 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $0.00 0
0 17.359 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fling Guy $0.00 0
0 17.844 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
0 17.932 Bednar, Lexi Natalie's Shadow $0.00 0
0 18.393 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0
0 18.827 Roeder, Freddy Freedom $0.00 0
0 35.823 Walizewski, Alice Remi $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 75 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.055 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $236.00
2 16.407 Maye, Aspyn River $177.00
3 16.458 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $188.00
4 16.51 Week, Annie Les is More $59.00

2D
1 16.586 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $152.00
2 16.72 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $127.00
3 16.727 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $101.00
4 16.744 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $76.00
5 16.773 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $51.00
6 16.944 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00
7 16.998 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
8 17.015 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00
9 17.045 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

3D
1 17.061 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame $101.00
2 17.113 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $84.00
3 17.14 Bauman, Cindy Cinco De Mooney $68.00
4 17.157 Corcoran, Jaclyn Pystal $51.00
5 17.178 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $34.00
6 17.198 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00
7 17.218 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00
8 17.226 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00
9 17.238 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

10 17.245 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
11 17.252 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00
12 17.26 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
13 17.291 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
14 17.317 Bentley, Ryleigh Brad $0.00
15 17.339 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00
16 17.348 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00
17 17.382 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00
18 17.491 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00
19 17.498 Heeren, Carrie Gmme Three Steps $0.00
20 17.521 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00

4D
1 17.575 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $76.00
2 17.584 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars $63.00
3 17.614 Miller, Peyton Lucy $51.00
4 17.692 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $38.00
5 17.722 Hill, Raelynn HH Banjo Pep $25.00
6 17.723 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted $0.00
7 17.82 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00
8 17.837 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
9 17.842 Kuhn, Kadence Val's Sixpack $0.00

10 17.886 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
11 18.028 Heeren, Maci HF Bugs In The Straw $0.00
12 18.058 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00
13 18.09 Delaney, Marin KT Remains Lady Faline $0.00



14 18.092 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00
15 18.125 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00
16 18.201 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
17 18.225 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00
18 18.382 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
19 18.429 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
20 18.468 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00
21 18.539 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
22 18.566 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00
23 18.664 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00
24 18.766 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00
25 18.873 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00
26 19.175 Soik, Mary SFR Last Ace $0.00
27 19.186 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00
28 19.203 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00
29 19.671 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00
30 19.731 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00
31 19.868 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
32 19.868 Hill, Cari Sugars Red Warbar $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.564 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
0 16.788 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $0.00
0 16.916 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00
0 17.359 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fling Guy $0.00
0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00
0 17.844 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00
0 18.21 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00
0 19.315 Hill, Cari Sugars Warbar Spice $0.00
0 21.247 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 30.058 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00



Jr Poles Sunday 7 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 21.907 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $63.00
2 22.837 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $42.00
3 24.406 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00
4 30.524 Kuhn, Kadence Val's Sixpack $0.00

No Time
0 24.618 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00

2D Poles 18 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 21.191 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $101.00
2 21.907 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $61.00
3 22.025 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $41.00
4 22.372 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00
5 22.499 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
6 22.758 Nelson, Emma Red Neck N The Aisle $0.00
7 22.811 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00

2D
1 23.835 Wisniewski, Kaylin Remi $68.00
2 24.097 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $41.00
3 24.833 Straube, Kyleigh Luna $27.00
4 24.858 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00
5 25.981 Straube, Kyleigh Glory $0.00
6 30.524 Kuhn, Kadence Val's Sixpack $0.00


